Hawthorn Counseling Group

1580 South Milwaukee Avenue, Suite 305, Libertyville, IL 60048 ® (847) 680-0755 ® www.hawthorncounseling.com

Hawthorn Counseling Group Fee Schedule

Psychotherapy Services

90791, Diagnostic Evaluation $240.00
90832, Psychotherapy, 30 min, with patient and/or family member $120.00
90834, Psychotherapy, 45 min, with patient and/or family member $180.00
90837, Psychotherapy, 55 min, with patient and/or family member $240.00
90847, Family/conjoint psychotherapy w/ patient present, (45 min) $180.00
90846, Family/conjoint psychotherapy w/out patient present (45 min) $180.00

Evaluation Services

Fitness-for-duty evaluation typically includes:

. 2-3 units 90899 —unlisted procedure/service (Services & fees vary with

= 1-2 units 90889 —document preparation circumstances)
School fitness evaluation—low/moderate complexity typically includes:

. 2-3 units 90899 —unlisted procedure/service (Services & fees vary with

= 1-2 units 90889 —document preparation circumstances)
Bariatric surgery evaluation—low/moderate complexity typically includes:

. 2 units 90899 —unlisted procedure/service (Services & fees vary with

= 1 units 90889—document preparation circumstances)

96101, Psychological testing

=  MMPI/ MMPI-A admin & interpretation $150.00
90889, Document preparation / report writing, 15 min $60.00
Scheduled telephonic consultation, (45 min) $180.00
Parent Coordination, Co-parenting Consultation, Collaborative
Divorce & Mediation Services
. All services billed on hourly basis, or pro-rated as indicated in
1/10 hour increments $280.00/hr

The above CPT codes are based upon guidelines developed by the American Medical Association. Fees shown represent
usual & customary rates for Hawthorn Counseling Group (HCG) services, effective May 1, 2021. Fees shown above do not
reflect contractual arrangements which may be in place between HCG and certain health insurance payors. (3/31/2025)




